
 Hamilton College HAMTREK TRI 
       Friday, April 25, 2025 

 ChronoTrack RFID Timing by Auyer Race Timing & Event Management 

 TRIATHLON INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - ALL 

Place Name                    ​ No. Time 
===== ======================= ===== ======= 

 1   Sam Pettengill  103  54:13 
 2   Will Strutton        146  59:17 
 3   Luke Engel        31  1:00:10 
 4   Will Neault        90 1:03:04 
 5   Luke Peplowski  100 1:03:40 
 6   Lil Gross        43 1:05:06 
 7   Marissa Duffy     28 1:05:20 
 8   David Levine      68 1:05:42 
 9   Alan Becker        6 1:06:10 
 10   Luke Ehrenfreund       30 1:06:13 
 11   Felix Halloran        50 1:06:52 
 12   Markos Lissarague     69 1:07:51 
 13   Peter Montesano        85 1:08:08 
 14   Sophira Pohl        108 1:08:56 
 15   Nathaniel Taft        148 1:09:55 
 16   Chris Brown        12 1:10:19 
 17   Cooper Xu        161 1:10:45 
 18   Tommy Kantrowitz      58 1:10:49 
 19   Samantha Glickman   37 1:10:51 
 20   Daniel Cho        22 1:10:57 
 21   Luca McAdams        166 1:11:31 
 22   Josh Smith        149 1:11:46 
 23   Pandelis Margaronis  78 1:11:52 
 23   Calvin Doherty        26 1:11:58 
 24   Kyle Miller        83 1:12:17 
 25   Kristin Vosswinkel      157 1:13:00 
 26   Erica Hills        54 1:13:00 
 27   Lucy Meola        81 1:13:21 
 28   Anna Peterson        102 1:14:26 
 29   Teghan Michelson      82 1:15:36 
 30   Lydon Kelley        60 1:15:37 
 31   Alya MacDonald        74 1:16:18 
 32   Sophie Berghammer  7 1:17:09 
 33   Zach Ransom        132  1:17:43 



 34   Jim Schreve        140 1:18:08 
 35   Maia Macek        75 1:18:13 
 36   Zach Orluk        95 1:18:20 
 37   Seth Tobin        150 1:18:23 
 38   Hunter Hoogkamp      55 1:18:38 
 39   Jackson Rassias        133 1:18:41 
 40   Teja Singh        142 1:18:48 
 41   Kevin Roback        136 1:20:15 
 42   Mathew Hake        45 1:20:26 
 43   Cate Ivin        57 1:20:32 
 44   Jake Cannistra        17 1:20:49 
 45   Julia Brantle        11 1:20:55 
 46   Lisa Ito-Bagshaw        56 1:20:58 
 47   Luke Struthers        145 1:21:02 
 48   Sebastian Hamming   52 1:21:26 
 49   Mike Gallary        25 1:22:57 
 50   Jake Lamalva        65 1:23:33 
 51   Lucinda Olson        94 1:24:55 
 52   Alex Wohnsen        160 1:25:59 
 53   Cristos Godis        39 1:26:41 
 54   Benjamin Labranche  64 1:27:02 
 55   Gainsley Korengold    62 1:27:02 
 56   Mary Powell        109 1:28:38 
 57   Gavin Liu        70 1:29:26 
 59   Georgia Rigby        135 1:35:48 

 William Siudzinski  143 



 Hamilton College HAMTREK TRI 
       Friday, April 25, 2025 

 ChronoTrack RFID Timing by Auyer Race Timing & Event Management 

 TRIATHLON WOMEN’S INDIV RESULTS 

Place Name                    ​ No.   ​ ​ Time       
===== ======================= ===== ======= 

 1   Lil Gross        43 1:05:06 
 2   Marissa Duffy        28 1:05:20 
 3   Sophira Pohl        108 1:08:56 
 4   Samantha Glickman  37 1:10:51 
 5   Kristin Vosswinkel      157 1:13:00 
 6   Erica Hills        54 1:13:00 
 7   Lucy Meola        81 1:13:21 
 8   Anna Peterson        102 1:14:26 
 9   Teghan Michelson      82 1:15:36 
 10   Lydon Kelley        60 1:15:37 
 11   Alya MacDonald        74 1:16:18 
 12   Sophie Berghammer  7 1:17:09 
 13   Maia Macek        75 1:18:13 
 14   Cate Ivin        57 1:20:32 
 15   Julia Brantle        11 1:20:55 
 16   Lisa Ito-Bagshaw        56 1:20:58 
 17   Lucinda Olson        94 1:24:55 
 18   Alex Wohnsen        160 1:25:59 
 19   Gainsley Korengold    62 1:27:02 
 20   Mary Powell        109 1:28:38 
 21   Georgia Rigby        135 1:35:48 



 Hamilton College HAMTREK TRI 
       Friday, April 25, 2025 

 ChronoTrack RFID Timing by Auyer Race Timing & Event Management 

 TRIATHLON MEN’S INDIV RESULTS 

Place Name                    ​ No. Time 
===== ======================= ===== ======= 

 1   Sam Pettengill  103  54:13 
 2   Will Strutton        146  59:17 
 3   Luke Engel        31  1:00:10 
 4   Will Neault        90 1:03:04 
 5   Luke Peplowski      100 1:03:40 
 6   David Levine        68 1:05:42 
 7   Alan Becker        6 1:06:10 
 8   Luke Ehrenfreund  30 1:06:13 
 9   Felix Halloran        50 1:06:52 
 10   Markos Lissarague     69 1:07:51 
 11   Peter Montesano        85 1:08:08 
 12   Nathaniel Taft        148 1:09:55 
 13   Chris Brown        12 1:10:19 
 14   Cooper Xu        161 1:10:45 
 15   Tommy Kantrowitz      58 1:10:49 
 16   Daniel Cho        22 1:10:57 
 17   Luca McAdams        166 1:11:31 
 18   Josh Smith        149 1:11:46 
 19   Pandelis Margaronis  78 1:11:52 
 20   Calvin Doherty        26 1:11:58 
 21   Kyle Miller        83 1:12:17 
 22   Zach Ransom        132  1:17:43 
 23   Jim Schreve        140 1:18:08 
 24   Zach Orluk        95 1:18:20 
 25   Seth Tobin        150 1:18:23 
 26   Hunter Hoogkamp      55 1:18:38 
 27   Jackson Rassias        133 1:18:41 
 28   Teja Singh        142 1:18:48 
 29   Kevin Roback        136 1:20:15 
 30   Mathew Hake        45 1:20:26 
 31   Jake Cannistra        17 1:20:49 
 32   Luke Struthers        145 1:21:02 
 33   Sebastian Hamming   52 1:21:26 



 34   Mike Gallary        25 1:22:57 
 35   Jake Lamalva        65 1:23:33 
 36   Cristos Godis        39 1:26:41 
 37   Benjamin Labranche  64 1:27:02 
 38   Gavin Liu        70 1:29:26 

  William Siudzinski  143 



COMBINED RELAY RESULTS - ALL TEAMS 

 Hamilton College HAMTREK TRI 
 Friday, April 25, 2025 

TEAM 
RANK   No.   Team Time
===== ===== ==================== ======= 
    1   137 Team Roche             52:45 
    2    44 Team Haberbusch 54:12 
    3    92 Team Oerlmans     56:08 
    4    40 Team Goodman 57:37 
    5   162 Team Carol 59:38 
    6    20 Team Chidley 59:46 
    7    49 Team Hall 59:47 
    8    42 Team Grimm 1:00:19 
    9    15 Team Burn 1:00:40 
   10    91 Team Nordquist 1:01:49 
   11     4 Team Bannigan 1:02:46 
   12    34 Team Fischer 1:03:18 
   13    14 Team Bulawka 1:04:00 
   14     2 Team Applebaum 1:05:14 
   15   141 Team Shaw 1:09:25 
   16   155 Team Van Wanroy 1:12:03 
   17    99 Team Peng   1:12:14 
   18    93 Team Olivo 1:13:27 
   19 63 Team Kusnerik   1:13:28 
   20    79 Team Mayer 1:13:45 
   21    16 Team Butorac 1:14:07 
   22 32 Team Ennis   1:14:32 
   23   138 Team Roth   1:14:40 
   24  5 Team Becker   1:15:10 
   25    77 Team Manfredonia     1:17:04 
   26  71 Team Lonnegren 1:18:02 
   27    29 Team Duserick 1:21:46 
   28 38 Team Glogoff   1:21:57  

Stephanie (Steph) Kowell
Stamp



MEN'S RELAY RESULTS 

Hamilton College HAMTREK TRI 
Friday, April 25, 2025 

ChronoTrack RFID Timing by Auyer Race Timing & Event 
Management 

MEN 
RANK No.   Team Time
===== ===== ==================== ======= 
    1   137 Team Roche             52:45 
    2    92 Team Oerlmans     56:08 

        3   162 Team Carol 59:38 
        4    20 Team Chidley 59:46 
        5    49 Team Hall 59:47 
        6    42 Team Grimm 1:00:19 
        7    15 Team Burn 1:00:40 
        8     4 Team Bannigan 1:02:46 
        9    14 Team Bulawka 1:04:00 
       10     2 Team Applebaum 1:05:14 
      11   141 Team Shaw 1:09:25 
      12    93 Team Olivo 1:13:27 
      13    77 Team Manfredonia     1:17:04 

Stephanie (Steph) Kowell
Stamp



WOMEN'S RELAY RESULTS 

Hamilton College HAMTREK TRI 
Friday, April 25, 2025 

     ChronoTrack RFID Timing by Auyer Race Timing & Event 
Management 

WOMEN 
RANK  No.   Team Time

===== ===== ==================== =======                  
1   40 Team Goodman              57:37

    2    
16 Team Butorac 1:14:07     3
32 Team Ennis   1:14:32     4   
138 Team Roth   1:14:40     5
71 Team Lonnegren 1:18:02     6    
29 Team Duserick 1:21:46     7

38 Team Glogoff   1:21:57 8

99 Team Peng 1:12:14

Stephanie (Steph) Kowell
Stamp



COED RELAY RESULTS 

 Hamilton College HAMTREK TRI 
 Friday, April 25, 2025 

 ChronoTrack RFID Timing by Auyer Race Timing & Event 
Management 

COED 
RANK No.   Team Time
===== ===== ==================== ======= 
    1    44 Team Haberbusch        54:12 
    2    
    3    

91 Team Nordquist 1:01:49 

    4    
34 Team Fischer 1:03:18 

    5   
155 Team Van Wanroy 1:12:03 

    6
63 Team Kusnerik   1:13:28 

    7    
79 Team Mayer 1:13:45 

    
 5 Team Becker   1:15:10 

Stephanie (Steph) Kowell
Stamp


	Tri Individuals NS 2025
	Tri Relays NS 2025



